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Blackboard

ice cream

basketball

fireflies

sweetheart

underwater

rainbow

darkroom

greenhouse

breakfast

A) Read the following informaton. Write down the combination of the compund nouns below.

“Compound Nouns”“Compound Nouns”

E.g

1

2
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4

5

6

7

8

9

adjective + noun

Compound nouns are nouns that are made with two or more words. They are usually
formed by noun + noun or adjective + noun but there are other combinations too, such

as verb + noun, verb (ing) + noun, preposition + noun, etc. 


